Designed to illuminate tractor trailers up to 53' while loading and unloading
DOKSTAR™
    LOADING DOCK LIGHT
     www.hubbellindustrial.com 	       Hubbell Industrial • 701 Millennium Boulevard • Greenville, SC • 29687 • 864-678-1000			          HIL0001
Dokstar™ with optional Dock Arm – DSDL40
Industrial  Lighting
NEW!     Energy Efficient LED Technology
AS LOW AS 15 TOTAL WATTS PER UNIT!

tr
ia
l
LED Loading Dock Light
DOKSTAR™
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Dokstar™ with optional Dock Arm – DSDL40
A
B
C D
E
A B C D E
5 9/16” 7/8” 5 5/16” 4 13/16” 6 1/4”
141 mm 22 mm 134 mm 106 mm 158 mm
base model total watts Number of LEDS Drive MA COLOR TEMPERATURE LUMENS
DOK-12LU-6K-SP-350 15w 12 350MA 6000K 861
DOK-12LU-6K-FL-350 15w 12 350MA 6000K 783
DOK-6LU-6K-SP-700 17w 6 700MA 6000K 776
DOK-6LU-6K-FL-700 17w 6 700MA 6000K 715
DOK-18LU-6K-SP-350 24w 18 350MA 6000K 1323
DOK-18LU-6K-FL-350 24w 18 350MA 6000K 1350
Ordering Information
series
DOK Dokstar™ LED
Loading Dock